FORM D

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

CONNEC					_	7	_	0	-	7	7	_	+	_
Umesh Garg AGQPG5361E R-10/159 Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad, U.P.					Officer.	Director/	Group/	of Promoter the	who is part   held by	Person	Promoter/	Address of shares	PAN No. & of	Name,
502353 2.391 %	Officer	Group/ Director/	Promoter	part of	who is	/Person rights	Promoter voting	the		rights	voting	shares/	of	No. & %
15/12/2014						rights	voting	shares/	sale of	acquisition /	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
16/12/2014											company	to	intimation	Date of
Sale							/sale	offer, etc.)	preferential sale	public/rights/ acquisition/	company purchase/	(market	intimation acquisition	Mode of
481859 2.294%									sale	acquisition/	post	voting rights through	shares/	No. & % of
Bonanza Portfolio Ltd. INB0111102 37					the TM	on No. of uted	Registrati execu-	with SEBI was	executed trade	trade was the	whom the which		,	Trading
BSE						uted	execu-	was	trade	the	which	on	nge	Exch-
1													ntity	Buy
1													value	Buy
20494			,										tity	Sell
14,65,321														Sell value

FOR GOOD ELON SECT HABES LIMITED

Dir (Birector)

December 16, 2014, Ghaziabad

FORM D

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

& Sons (HUF) AABHA1484M KF- 7, Kavi Nagar, Ghaziabad, U.P.					Officer.	Director/	Group/	of Promoter the	who is part held by	Person	er/		PAN No. & of	Name,
1.181%	Officer	Group/ Director/	Promoter	part of		/Person	Promoter voting	the	held by	rights	voting	shares/	of	No. & % Date of
15/12/2014						rights	voting	shares/	sale of	acquisition /	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
16/12/2014											company	to	intimation	Date of
SALE							/sale	offer, etc.)	preferential sale	public/rights/ acquisition/	company purchase/	(market	intimation acquisition	Mode of
219000 1.0425%									sale	acquisition/	post	voting rights through		No. & % of
Bonanza Portfolio Ltd. IINB0111102 37				210	the TM	on No of lited	Registrati execu-	with SEBI was	executed trade	trade was the	0		•	Trading
BSE					2	uted	execu-	Sew	trade	the	which	90		Exch-
,													titv	Buv
													value	BIN
29000												, and a second	titv	Sell
20,61,030													Con value	Sell value

For Good Luck Steel Tubes Limited

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

H	COZZDTOT	00000
For Good Linck Steel Tukes I imited	K. C. GARG & SONS HUF AAEHK9219H R-2/99, Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad, U.P.	Name, No. & of Shares/ PAN No. & of Shares/ Promoter/ voting Person rights who is part held by of Promoter the Group/ Director/ Person Officer. part of Promote Group/ Director/ Officer. Officer. Officer. Officer. Officer. Officer. Officer. Officer.
V Steel Tink	23000 0.109%	res/ ing ing its d by d by stor moter moter moter moter imples cer
es I imited	15/12/2014 18ES LTD.	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition / acquisition / sale of shares/ voting rights
	16/12/2014	intimation to company
	Sale	Date of Mode of No. & % of intimation acquisition shares/ to (market voting rights company purchase/ public/rights/ acquisition/ preferential sale offer, etc.) /sale
	NIL	O)
	Bonanza Portfolio Ltd. INB0111102 37	4 4 8 4 8 6
	BSE	ch ch
	•	Buy quantity
		Buy value
	23000	Sell Sell quantity value
	1633000	Value

For Good Luck Steel Tubes Limited

FORM D

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

E	0 % 4 5 4 5 0	A T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	2	2
For Good Luck Steel Tubes Limited	Sushil Kumar 278000, & Sons (HUF) AACHS3249D KF-7, Kavi Nagar, Ghaziabad, U.P.	Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.		Name PAN
Steel Tuber	278000, 1.323%	shares/ allotm voting advice rights acquis held by sale o the shares Promoter voting /Person rights who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer		No & %
s Limited	15/12/2014	allotment advice/ acquisition / sale of shares/ r voting rights	receipt of	Date of
	16/12/2014 Sale	company	intimation	Date of
	Sale	to (market voting rights company purchase/ post public/rights/ acquisition/ preferential sale offer, etc.) /sale	intimation acquisition	Mode of
	249000 1.185%	0,		No & % of
	Bonanza Portfolio Ltd. INB0111102 37	of the United Street		Trading
	BSE	on which the trade was execu-uted	nge	Exch-
			quantity value	Rin
			value	BIIN
	29000		ntity	Sell
	29000 20,61,030		value	Sell

For Good Luck Steel Tubes Limited

FORM D

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

ASHISH GARG 150000 15/12/20  & SONS HUF 0.714% AABHA1663C R-2/99, Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad, U.P. For Good Luck Steel Tubes Limited		Officer.	Director/	Group/	Promoter	part of	Person who is voting	of Promoter/	No. & Address of	Name, PAN
150000 0.714% Steel Tubes	part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer	/Person who is	Promoter voting	the	7	rights		shares/	of	No. & % Date of
14		rights	voting	shares/	sale of	acquisition /	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
16/12/2014							company purchase/	to	intimation	Date of
Sale			/sale	offer, etc.)	preferential sale	public/rights/ acquisition/		(market	intimation acquisition	Mode of
93000 0.443%					sale		post	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
Bonanza Portfolio Ltd. INB0111102 37		the TM	Registrati execu-	with SEBI was	executed trade	trade was the	whom the which	through	Member	Trading
BSE		uted	execu-	was	trade	the	which	on	nge	Exch-
1									quantity	Buy
										Buy value
57000									quantity value	Sell
4061820									value	Sell